Ver. 1.3
TDK Corporation
Ferrite sheet for Wireless Power Transfer
WCF95
Dec. 2022
Series name
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TDK Technology - Proprietary and Confidential Information of TDK Group Companies

(mm)
Dec. 2022
■ PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
WCF95
■ STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
Width
Length
-
3 0.3 8466 84 x 66 N No N No
B 0.02 B 0.02
C 0.03 C 0.03
D 0.04 D 0.04
E 0.05
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
WCF 95
number
thickness dimension thickness thickness
name symbol layer layer layer adhesive tape
ST 01
Series Material Magnetic Magnetic Top surface Double-sided Standard Serial number
WCF 95 3 8466 B E
Pre-cracking
Magnetic layer
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TDK Technology - Proprietary and Confidential Information of TDK Group Companies
Th
e p
ro
du
ct
s w
ill
 b
e o
r h
av
e b
ee
n
sto
pp
ed
 p
ro
du
ct
ion
Ver. 1.3
TDK Corporation
□　Material Characteristic Table
(Typical)
(Typical)
Core Loss Magnetic flux density
Pcv Bs
(kW/m3) (mT)
B=200mT 100kHz H=1000A/m
sine wave
25℃ 60℃ 100℃ 120℃ 25℃ 60℃ 100℃ 120℃
1600 1610 1700 1710 530 475 410 370
□Relative Permeability (Typical) □Core Loss (Typical)
□B-H Curve (Typical) □Temperature dependence of core loss (Typical)
25 60 100 120
1600 1610 1700 1710
u'
Dec. 2022
WCF95
■ MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
Material
name
WCF95
Surface
33 10G
Relative permeability